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Finish the Xmas Song Title 
 
 

Estimated play time: Approximately 15 minutes 
Number of players: Unlimited 
Supplies needed: Scoring board/pad; noisemakers 
 
Overview:  

Given the first few words of the title of a Christmas song, can you finish the title 
correctly? 

 

Instructions: 

No scoring — allow players to shout out answers and just have fun!!  Maybe they’ll 
start singing, too! 
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Finish the Xmas Song Title 
 Instructions:  Given the first few words of the title of a Christmas song, can you finish the 
title correctly?  

 

QUESTIONS 

1. Have Yourself ... 

2. Away ... 

3. Do You ... 

4. Rudolph ... 

5. It's The Most ... 

6. Hark! ... 

7. O Little ... 

8. I Saw Mommy ... 

9. There's No ... 

10. It Came ... 

11. The Little ... 

12. God Rest ... 

13. It's Beginning ... 

14. A Holly ... 

15. Santa Claus Is ... 

16. Go Tell ... 

17. What Child ... 

18. Angels We ... 

19. We Wish ... 

20. While Shepherds ... 

21. Grandma Got ... 

22. Rockin' ... 

23. I'll Be ... 

24. All I Want ... 

25. Joy ...  
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Finish the Xmas Song Title 
 
 

ANSWERS 
 

1. Have Yourself ... A Merry Little Christmas 

2. Away... In A Manger 

3. Do You ... Hear What I Hear? 

4. Rudolph ... The Red-Nosed Reindeer 

5. It's The Most ... Wonderful Time Of The Year 

6. Hark! ... The Herald Angels Sing 

7. O Little ... Town Of Bethlehem 

8. I Saw Mommy ... Kissing Santa Claus 

9. There's No ... Place Like Home For The Holidays 

10. It Came ... Upon a Midnight Clear (or, Upon the Midnight Clear) 

11. The Little ... Drummer Boy 

12. God Rest ... Ye Merry, Gentlemen 

13. It's Beginning ... To Look A Lot Like Christmas 

14. A Holly ... Jolly Christmas 

15. Santa Claus Is ... Coming To Town 

16. Go Tell ... It On The Mountain 

17. What Child ... Is This? 

18. Angels We ... Have Heard On High 

19. We Wish ... You a Merry Christmas 

20. While Shepherds ... Watched Their Flocks 

21. Grandma Got ... Run Over By A Reindeer 

22. Rockin' ... Around The Christmas Tree 

23. I'll Be ... Home for Christmas 

24. All I Want ... For Christmas Is My Two Front Teeth (or, All I Want For Christmas 
Is You) 

25. Joy  ... To The World 


